OP \$40.00 6341166

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM656201

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SHENZHEN KUNXIN DECORATION CO., LTD.		06/25/2021	limited company: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Pan Feng	
Street Address:	Rm 1108, Unit 1, Yijingkangyuan Building, No. 322, Dongcheng Mid. Rd., Dongcheng Dist.	
City:	Dongguan, Guangdong	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	523000	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6341166	SAFFOK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email:atkins1711@gmail.comCorrespondent Name:CHEN RONGSHENGAddress Line 1:1156 S Saint Paul St.

Address Line 4: Denver, COLORADO 80210

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHEN RONGSHENG
SIGNATURE:	/CHEN RONGSHENG/
DATE SIGNED:	06/26/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=美国商标 Saffok 28类

转让声明-已签章#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007337 FRAME: 0372

900625806

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

vvnereas	(name of assignor)	CO., LID.	
Of RM1401, B BLDG, JING	NAN HUATING, LUOGANG RD, LUOG	GANG, BUJI, LonggangDist.,SHENZHEN	
CHINA .	(address)	the control of the co	
		그 사용하다 전에 보고 있다. 	
Owns trademark registration	n#6341166		
Lipadijski pjede prejsedne soci kadi pe si se opeda pe Lipadi iz da kade po zabila se objekt oped	and the second state of the second	and the second s	
Word Mark	Saffok		
			1
Whereas	Pan Feng		
	(name of assignee)		
Of Rm 1108 Unit 1 Viiingk	kangyuan Building, No. 322, Dongch	eng Mid Rd Dongcheng Dist	
Dongguan, Guangdong CHIN		Chig Wild. Na., Dongeneng Dist.,	
	(address)		
and to the Trademark applic Trademark by the Assignor, a wares or services associated Now therefore, in considerat consideration, the receipt, su	ation and/or registration, together vand the goodwill of the business reliwith it, to hold unto the Assignee a tion of the payment of certain asset ufficiency and adequacy of which is	ations to the Trademark and to the bsolutely.	d
and assigns, the Assignor's er registrations, together with (of the business relations to t	Assignor hereby sells, transfers and ntire right, title and interest in and to the Brad the Trad he Trademark and to the wares or ster due or payable to Assignor with	assigns to the Assignee, its successors to the Trademark application and/or emark by the Assignor (ii) the goodwill services associated with it, (iii) all incon respect to the Trademark(s) to hold	16
CHEN RONG (Signature of assignor);	; SHENG	Loll-6-15 Date of Execution	
President			
Name and Title of signatory		_	
If assignor is a corporation			

RECORDED: 06/26/2021

TRADEMARK REEL: 007337 FRAME: 0373